,:7 NaijaHouses

NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 180,000,000.00

Mobile: 09026473082

Office:

Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com

Precious James

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/precious.james@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

718 days

Five bedroom semi-detached duplex with bq, library room, laundry room and swimming pool in a compound of
four units. Location: Guzape PRICE: 180M

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P4169476339
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 180000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqm

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom: 5
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of
Neieaom

This Home : NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja

No. of Price Lot Size | Distance
Bathroom
0

FCT 180000000

NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 180000000 0Km
Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 160000000 0.1Km
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3500000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 280000000 0.1Km
guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 35000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 200000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 600000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 75000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 650000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 120000000 1103 0.1Km
guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 180000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 260000000 0.1Km
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 4 80000000 0 0.1Km
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2300000000 0.1Km
epmics, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 120000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 100000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 250000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 160000000 0.1Km
guzape, abuja, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 70000000 0.1Km
GUZAPE, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 300000000 0.1Km
Guzape villa, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 370000000 0.1Km
guzape 2, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 0.1Km
guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 900000000 0.1Km
Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 110000000 0.1Km
Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 350000000 0.1Km
Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 600000000 0.1Km
Guzape 2, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 280000000 0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 550000000 1888 0.1Km

U RSN U [CEERRU I
1S report nas been prepared based on Iniformation rurnished Dy sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




U)

azape Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, #1, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, #4, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gazape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

I minute drive from COZA, Guzape, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

GUZAPE, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape Bala, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gilbert chikelu street, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

By Coza, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Coza Church, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

300000000
5 850000000
5 275000000
6 220000000
100000000
300000000
160000000
300000000
95000000
6 100000000
4 80000000
4 90000000
220000000
300000000
300000000

S O Ol s ks o1&y U1 Oy B~ U1 o1 O B

S
=

85000000

100000000
500000000
300000000
550000000
80000000

160000000
150000000

~N o o0 ©O N9 o o o

280000000
110000000
75000000
4 100000000
5 130000000
800000000
600000000
900000000
130000000

N N R Y. N NS B SING RN BT U

[ RN G BN G B
o
(o) B>

4 380000000

(o))
~J

210000000
120000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

300
800

700

3119

1500

0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km

0.3Km

0.7Km
0.7Km



1 croc
v (IRATIJL" | VowJd
NI u2ine Kbuja, Abuja FCT 7 300000000 1.1Km
1?(1;"? TARRED ROAD, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja 0 0 40000000 1000 1.4Km
Guzape main , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 700000000 4Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




