

NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT



NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 180,000,000.00

Precious James Mobile: 09026473082

Office: Fax:

Nigeria precious.james@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Sale Sta

Status **Active**

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **718 days**

Type \mathbf{Duplex}

Built

Five bedroom semi-detached duplex with bq, library room, laundry room and swimming pool in a compound of four units. Location: Guzape PRICE: 180M







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID: P4169476339
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 180000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom:

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:



5



Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		0
NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		0Km
Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	160000000		0.1Km
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		280000000		0.1Km
guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		200000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		600000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		75000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	650000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		120000000	1103	0.1Km
guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		180000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		260000000		0.1Km
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	4	80000000	0	0.1Km
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2300000000		0.1Km
epmics, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	120000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	250000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	160000000		0.1Km
guzape, abuja, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		70000000		0.1Km
GUZAPE, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		300000000		0.1Km
Guzape villa, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		370000000		0.1Km
guzape 2, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		0.1Km
guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		900000000		0.1Km
Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		110000000		0.1Km
Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		350000000		0.1Km
Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		600000000		0.1Km
Guzape 2, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	280000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		550000000	1888	0.1Km
Communication Alberta FOT			2222222		0.417

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

320000000

NaijaHouses District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		300000000	300	0.1Km
Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	850000000	800	0.1Km
Guzape, #1, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	275000000		0.1Km
Guzape district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	220000000	700	0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		300000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		160000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		300000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		95000000		0.1Km
Guzape, #4, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	100000000		0.1Km
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	80000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	90000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		220000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		300000000		0.1Km
Gazape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		300000000		0.1Km
I minute drive from COZA, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	85000000		0.1Km
GUZAPE, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	100000000	3119	0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	500000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	300000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	7	550000000	1500	0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	80000000	2	0.1Km
Guzape district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	160000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		0.1Km
Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	280000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		110000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		75000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	100000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	130000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10		800000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	600000000		0.1Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	900000000		0.1Km
Guzape Bala, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		130000000		0.1Km
Gilbert chikelu street, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		380000000		0.3Km
By Coza, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	210000000		0.7Km
Coza Church, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	120000000		0.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



MaijaHouses					
NaijaHouses Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		300000000		1.1Km
OFF TARRED ROAD, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	40000000	1000	1.4Km
Guzape main , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	700000000		4Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos















